TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  sales@transnet.co.nz
METALWARE PRODUCTS
Fasteners & Fixing
Our comprehensive
metalware range is
designed to perform

Chain Link, Open link and Welded link
CAT NO. LINK DIMENSIONS (mm) BREAKING STRAIN (KG) PACK SIZE (M)
TNCHOPEN 32x12x2.5 28 25
TNCHWELD 25x12x3.5 450 10
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  sales@transnet.co.nz
MOUNTING HARDWARE
Mounting Hardware
CAT NO. STYLE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
PACK
SIZE
TNEB70 A EYE BOLT 1/4X70mm + NUT ZINC PLATED STEEL 20
TNEH75 B COACH SCREW EYE HOOK 75mm ZINC PLATED STEEL 20
TNEH60 C COACH SCREW EYE HOOK 60mm ZINC PLATED STEEL 20
TNHK100 D MEGA HOOK, 100mm SCREW ZINC PLATED STEEL 20
TNHK75 E CUP HOOK, 75mm SCREW ZINC PLATED STEEL 20
TNSH50 F SCREWED HOLE – 6mm HOLE, 50mm THREAD ZINC PLATED STEEL 50
A
B
C

TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  sales@transnet.co.nz
FULL SADDLES
Zinc Coated Full Saddle Range
CAT NO.
SIZE
(mm)
MATERIAL
LENGTH
A (mm)
WIDTH
B (mm)
HOLE
C Ø
PACK SIZE
TNFS10 10 ZINC COATED 40 13 M5 100
TNFS12 12 ZINC COATED 40 13 M5 100
TNFS16 16 ZINC COATED 50 15 M5 100
TNFS20 20 ZINC COATED 52 15 M5 100
TNFS25 25 ZINC COATED 63 19 M5 100
TNFS32 32 ZINC COATED 85 25 M5 100
TNFS40 40 ZINC COATED 97 25 M5 50
TNFS50 50 ZINC COATED 121 32 M6 50
Stainless Steel Full Saddle Range
CAT NO.
SIZE
(mm)
MATERIAL
LENGTH
A (mm)
WIDTH
B (mm)
HOLE
C Ø
PACK SIZE
TNFS12SS 12 304 STAINLESS 40 13 M5 100
TNFS16SS 16 304 STAINLESS 50 15 M5 100
TSM16MM 16 316 STAINLESS 50 15 M5 100
TNFS20SS 20 304 STAINLESS 52 15 M5 100
TSM20MM 20 316 STAINLESS 52 15 M5 100
TNFS25SS 25 304 STAINLESS 63 19 M5 100
TSM25MM 25 316 STAINLESS 63 19 M5 100
TNFS32SS 32 304 STAINLESS 85 25 M5 100
TSM32MM 32 316 STAINLESS 85 25 M5 100
TNFS40SS 40 304 STAINLESS 97 25 M5 50
TNFS50SS 50 304 STAINLESS 121 32 M6 50
A
B C
A
B C
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  sales@transnet.co.nz
HALF SADDLES
Zinc Coated Half Saddle Range
304 Stainless Steel Half Saddle Range
CAT NO.
SIZE
(mm)
MATERIAL
LENGTH
A (mm)
WIDTH
B (mm)
HOLE
C Ø
PACK SIZE
TNHS16 16 ZINC COATED 47 19 M5 100
TNHS20 20 ZINC COATED 51 19 M5 100
TNHS25 25 ZINC COATED 62 26 M5 100
TNHS32 32 ZINC COATED 70 26 M6 100
TNHS40 40 ZINC COATED 82 32 M6 50
TNHS50 50 ZINC COATED 94 39 M6 50
CAT NO.
SIZE
(mm)
MATERIAL
LENGTH
A (mm)
WIDTH
B (mm)
HOLE
C Ø
PACK SIZE
TNHS16SS 16 304 STAINLESS 47 19 M5 100
TNHS20SS 20 304 STAINLESS 51 19 M5 100
TNHS25SS 25 304 STAINLESS 62 26 M5 100
TNHS32SS 32 304 STAINLESS 70 26 M6 100
TNHS40SS 40 304 STAINLESS 82 32 M6 50
TNHS50SS 50 304 STAINLESS 94 39 M6 50
C
A
B
C

WIDTH
C (mm)
PACK
SIZE
TNTB5 M5 304 STAINLESS 9 71 15 10
TNTB6 M6 304 STAINLESS 11 92 18 10
TNTB8 M8 304 STAINLESS 15 121 21 10
TNTB10 M10 304 STAINLESS 16 150 23 10
TNTB5GALV M5 ZINC COATED 9 71 15 10
TNTB6GALV M6 ZINC COATED 11 92 18 10
TNTB8GALV M8 ZINC COATED 15 121 21 10
TNTB10GALV M10 ZINC COATED 16 150 23 10
REDUCERS
Galvanised Reducer Range
CAT NO. MATERIAL RANGE (mm) PACK SIZE
REDUCER20/16 ZINC COATED 20-16 1
REDUCER25/20 ZINC COATED 25-20 1
REDUCER32/25 ZINC COATED 32-25 1
REDUCER40/32 ZINC COATED 40-32 1
REDUCER50/40 ZINC COATED 50-40 1
REDUCER63/50 ZINC COATED 63-50 1
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  sales@transnet.co.nz
ZINC PLATED WASHER

This style of split bolt or line tap as they are commonly referred to as,
has been used in New Zealand since the late 1940's and has proven
to be is simple to use connector for use on copper overhead lines.
These connectors are made in Australia from Australian Brass and
have an electro tinned finish.
These connectors are range taking, simple to install and remove,
they don't require any special tooling and are very inexpensive.
CAT NO.
MAXIMUM CONDUCTOR SIZE DIMENSIONS (mm)
mm² mm OD STRANDING A B C D E F G H
TNHD9 4-7 2.7-4.1 7/.036-7/.044 13.3 11.16 9.52 19.0 13.5 15.5 5.0 4.2
TNHD10 6-16 3.8-5.8 7/.052-7/.064 19.0 13.4 13.0 24.0 16.0 21.0 6.5 5.9
TNHD12 10-25 4.3-6.6 7/.064-7/.083 20.8 15.2 14.2 28.5 19.6 24.0 6.5 6.8
TNHD12A 16-35 5.3-8.12 7/.067-19/.064 23.3 18.05 17.8 32.5 23.0 28.5 7.0 8.2
TNHD13 25-50 6.6-10.16 7/.083-19/.072 30.4 20.8 20.5 40.0 29.0 34.0 8.5 10.2
TNHD14 25-70 7.3-11.17 7/.083-19/.083 30.4 23.75 22.8 41.5 29.5 36.0 9.5 14.0
TNHD15 35-95 8.8-13.46 7/.116-37/.072 37.4 30.5 28.0 46.5 33.5 38.0 9.5 14.0
TNHD18 50-120 10.5-16.10 19/.083-37/.083 37.4 30.5 28.0 54.5 40.5 45.0 9.5 16.3
TROFFER SUPPORT CLIP
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PACK SIZE